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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

New Order of 15 Units Maxtec Ultra Oxygen analyser R221P11 For Malaysia
Bonded Warehouse - 10/09/2021

1 message

janet tecsen <janet.tecsen@gmail.com> 10 September 2021 at 04:41
To: Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>
Cc: Alan Wee <alanwee@tecsen.com.my>

Dear Kate, 

Attached below is our Consignee Malaysia Bonded Warehouse delivery address for your reference:

Integrated Group Bonded Warehouse
Address: Integrated Logistics Solutions Sdn. Bhd. 
Lot 4, Lebuh Sultan Muhammed 2, 
Kaw 21, Bandar Sultan Suleiman, 
42000 Port Klang, Selangor. 
Attn : Mr. Azizul Hassan
Tel : +603 5621 8888
Fax : +603 3176 3203

Cheers, 
Jane


On Wed, Sep 8, 2021, 17:12 Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com> wrote:

Good morning,


Please see attached proforma invoice as requested for 15 x 0111265.  The approximate lead time may be as
long as 10-12 weeks from date of payment.


Many thanks.


Kind regards


Kate Griffiths


http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email viamed.kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582
Skype: viamed.kate.griffiths


Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd


Company registered in England, No. 01291765.


Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from
home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered remotely, but
please continue to use email where possible.



E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
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If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.


If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------




On Wed, 8 Sept 2021 at 09:17, Alan Wee <alanwee@tecsen.com.my> wrote:


Hi Kate,


The new order is 15 units. I will get Janet to update you our address in Selangor, Malaysia.


Best Regards


Alan 


On Wed, 8 Sep 2021, 16:07 Kate Griffiths, <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com> wrote:


Good morning Alan,


Thank you for you email.


With regards to your order for 17 x 0111265, as you are aware, we are still awaiting stock.  I also need to
add the name of the courier you will be using when you have decided.


I will email you a proforma invoice later (in GBP) today for 17 x 0111265, but I will need to know what
addresses to use please.


Many thanks.


Kind regards


Kate Griffiths


http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email viamed.kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582
Skype: viamed.kate.griffiths


Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd


Company registered in England, No. 01291765.


Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from
home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered remotely,
but please continue to use email where possible.



E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.


If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please
reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------




On Wed, 8 Sept 2021 at 07:16, Alan Wee <alanwee@tecsen.com.my> wrote:


Hi Kate,


We would like to press another 15 units of this device. Self collect arrangement, and please bill us in GBP
. Also, please update me the status of my previous order of 17 units.


Best Regards
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Alan 


